

充 当 計 算 表

平成18年(ハ)第201号

被告

原告 株式会社オリエントコーポレーション

D

借入回数

9回

合計 590,000 277,000

約 定 曜	借入・返済	利用	遅延			利 息	損害金			元 金	
返 済 日	日 年 月 日	日 日 数	日 日 数	借 入 額	返 済 額	利 率	利 率	利 息	損 害 金	充 当 額	残 元 金
	H15.2.28			100,000				0		0	100,000
	H15.3.19	19		100,000	0	18.000%		936		-936	200,000
	H15.3.27	8			5,000	18.000%		789		3,275	196,725
	H15.4.28	32			5,000	18.000%		3,104		1,896	194,829
	H15.5.27	29			5,000	18.000%		2,786		2,214	192,615
	H15.6.27	31			5,000	18.000%		2,944		2,056	190,559
	H15.7.28	31			5,000	18.000%		2,913		2,087	188,472
	H15.8.27	30			5,000	18.000%		2,788		2,212	186,260
	H15.9.29	33			5,000	18.000%		3,031		1,969	184,291
	H15.10.8	9		50,000	0	18.000%		817		-817	234,291
	H15.10.9	1		100,000	0	18.000%		115		-932	334,291
	H15.10.20	11		50,000	0	18.000%		1,813		-2,745	384,291
	H15.10.27	7			15,000	18.000%		1,326		10,929	373,362
	H15.11.27	31			15,000	18.000%		5,707		9,293	364,069
	H15.12.11	14		100,000	0	18.000%		2,513		-2,513	464,069
	H15.12.29	18			15,000	18.000%		4,119		8,368	455,701
	H15.12.31	2			0	18.000%		449		-449	455,701
	H16.1.27	27			15,000	18.000%		6,051		8,500	447,201
	H16.2.3	7		30,000	0	18.000%		1,539		-1,539	477,201
	H16.2.27	24			15,000	18.000%		5,632		7,829	469,372
	H16.3.29	31			15,000	18.000%		7,155		7,845	461,527
	H16.4.27	29			15,000	18.000%		6,582		8,418	453,109
	H16.5.27	30			15,000	18.000%		6,685		8,315	444,794
	H16.6.28	32			15,000	18.000%		7,000		8,000	436,794
	H16.6.30	2		20,000		18.000%		429		-429	456,794
	H16.7.27	27			15,000	18.000%		6,065		8,506	448,288
	H16.8.27	31			15,000	18.000%		6,834		8,166	440,122
	H16.9.27	31			15,000	18.000%		6,710		8,290	431,832
	H16.10.27	30			15,000	18.000%		6,371		8,629	423,203
	H16.11.29	33			15,000	18.000%		6,868		8,132	415,071
	H16.12.27	28			15,000	18.000%		5,715		9,285	405,786
	H16.12.31	4			0	18.000%		798		-798	405,786
	H17.1.11	11		40,000	0	18.000%		2,201		-2,999	445,786
	H17.1.27	16			15,000	18.000%		3,517		8,484	437,302
H17.4.27	3 H17.9.15	90	141		2,000	18.000%	26.280%	19,409	44,394	-61,803	437,302